Affiliation No. 2730911 Ph. :27533910

LAUREL CONVENT SCHOOL

School ID: 1413283

D-2/56 Budh Vihar Phase-I, Delhi-110086
SCHOOL CODE:85570

Email ID: laurelconventschool@gmail.com

Fees Structure Session 2025-26

ADMISSION FEES

Class Pre-School - X

ANNUAL CHARGES

Class

Class

Pre-School — VIII

Oth to 10th

TUITION FEES

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Pre-School to 1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th to 8th

9th

10th

COMPUTER FEE

Class

Pre-School — X

Rs. 200/- at the time of admission

Rs. 2640/- per annum

Rs. 4000/- per annum

1210/- P.M
1260/- P.M
1320/- P.M
1370/- P.M
1430/- P.M
1650/- P.M
2500/- P.M

3000/- P.M

Rs. 300/- per month

EXAMINATION CHARGES FEE

Class

Pre-School — X

SMART CLASS FEE

Class

Pre-School — X

Rs. 900/- per annum

Rs. 200/- per month



